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VAR Name VAR Contact VAR Email VAR Phone VAR Address

A3 Communications, Inc. Brian Thomas bthomas@a3communications.com (803) 744-5000 1038 Kinley Road, Irmo, SC 29063

Alturna-Tech Paul Goldberg pgold@alturna-tech.com 561-452-6065
2300 Glades Road – Suite 302E, Boca

Raton, FL 33431

AMS.NET, Inc. Sue Cowell scowell@ams.net 925-245-6101
502 Commerce Way, Suite 502,

Livermore,

Austin Ribbon & Computer

Supplies, Inc. dba GTS 

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, 

INC.

Susan Hawk susan.hawk@arc-is.com 512-452-0651
9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 202,

Austin, TX 78758

Big Sur Technologies Michael Bland michael@bigsurtech.com 813-405-3035
4631 Woodland Corporate Blvd #110,

Tampa, FL 33614

BlueAlly Technology

Solutions, LLC.
Leslie Noth lnoth@blueally.com 678-819-5697

1255 Crescent Green, Suite 300, Cary, NC

27518

BlueIron Tech James Johnson james@blueirontech.com 281-602-6894 1927 Pinewoods Way Spring, TX 77386

Breaker Group Inc. DBA 

Corepoint Networks
Bryan McGair bmcgair@corepointnetworks.com 609-668-6429 520 Fellowship Rd Suite E-506 Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

BridgeTek Solutions Claudia McDaniel cmcdaniel@bridgeteksolutions.com (864) 214-0221 110 Connector Park CT, Piedmont, SC

Bytespeed LLC. Brian Hoots bhoots@bytespeed.com (218) 227-0479 3130 24th Ave, South Moorhead, MN 56560

C2 ENTERPRISES, LLC Philip Thompson philip.thompson@c2itsystems.com (844) 369-3692 3760 Sixes Rd., STE 126-265, Canton, GA 30114

CDW Government LLC

(CDW-
Chris Fuchs chris.fuchs@cdwg.com 800-508-2394

230 North Milwaukee Avenue Vernon

Hills,

Clear Winds Technologies Craig Davenport cdavenport@Clearwinds.net 205-473-1643 13001 Liberty Pkwy, Vestavia AL 35242

CMC Network Solutions Scott Broekemeier scott@cmcns.com 972-203-3400
2700 Research Drive, Suite 100, Austin,

TX

Consiliant Technologies Dave Cerniglia dave@consiliant.com 949-861-8800
28577 Jaeger Driver, #230, Laguna

Niguel,

Converged Communications Steve Stephens
sfs@convergedcommunica

tions.com
904-288-7106

71 Stevenson St #400, San Francisco, CA

94105

CSF Technologies Laurette Gibbs lgibbs@csftechnologies.com 888-495-7561
3251 Progress Drive, Suite 114, Orlando,

FL

Data Flow Communications,

LLC.
Glen Grotendorst gleng@dataflowcom.com 386-259-3119

1575 Aviation Center Pkwy #430,

Daytona

Data Path, Inc. Brian Jump accounts@mydatapath.com 209-521-0055 318 Mchenry Ave.  Modesto, CA 95354

Datel Systems Bill Bryant VP of Sales bbryant@datelsys.com 858-571-3100
4393 Viewridge Ave, Ste C San Diego. CA.

92123

DecoTech Systems, Inc. David Dickstein davidd@decotech.com (925) 954-1520
1783 Tribute Road, Suite D, Sacramento,

CA 95815

Detel Computer Solutions (dba 

Detel Wireless)
Cindy Normand cindy@detelcs.com

(225) 952-9430

x 1055
2906 Main Street, Hessmer, LA 71341

Digital Synergy Consulting,

Inc.
Ken Hagopian ken@dsc.la

818-647-9900 x

210

15021 Ventura Blvd, Suite 501, Sherman

Oaks, CA 91403

Education Networks of

America (ENA)
John Sheehan jsheehan@ena.com 312-229-0256

618 Grassmere Park, Suite 12, Nashville,

TN 37211

Enterprise Networking

Solutions (ENS)
TBD sales@ens-inc.com 916-369-7567

3054 Fite Circle, Suite 106, Sacramento,

CA

EPC Computer Solutions, Inc. 

(dba, EPC IT Solutions)
contact@EPCservices.com (650) 592-4372 2860 Gold Tailings Ct, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

First Service Technology Calvin Womack sales@teamfst.com 210-338-8896
18587 Sigma Rd. - Ste 210, San Antonio,

TX

Forthright Technology

Partners
Matt McKinnon mattm@forthright.com 954-415-2636

1575 Aviation Center Parkway, Suite 430,

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Genesis Telecom, Inc.
Deb Schindler

Boultinghouse
debra@genesisbcs.com 713-865-7634

1225 N Loop W, Suite 705, Houston, TX

77008

Goldfield Telecom Kim Lockamy klockamy@goldtelecom.com 407-414-3041
3122 Commerce Parkway, Miramar, FL

33025

Howard Technology

Solutions (dba, Howard 

Industries, Inc.)

Julie Schultz jschultz@howard.com (601) 399-5633 611 North Main Street, Goldfield, IA 50542

Hula Networks, Inc. Steve Robinson steve@hulanetworks.com 650-625-4102
929 Berryessa Rd Suite10, San Jose, CA

95133

Insight Investments LLC

Insight Systems Exchange DBA 

2ndGear LLC

John Gerits newyork@insight.com 714-939-2383 611 Anton Blvd, Suite 700, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Insource Technology/Loop 

Markets
Julie Black julie.black@insource.com 281-774-4100

Two Chasewood, 20405 SH 249, Suite

300,

Houston, TX 77070
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InterWorks, Inc. Daniel Holm daniel@interworks.com 405-624-3214 1425 S. Sangre Rd, Stillwater, OK 74074

IT Outlet Matt Geiver matt@itoutlet.com 605-274-3417 1900 N. WALNUT AVE BRANDON SD 57005

JRC Technologies LLC Joshua Carroll jcarroll@jrcnow.com 315-362-1586 304 Scottholm Ter, Syracuse NY 13224

Lantana Communications

Corp.
Ed Koehler ekoehler@lantanacom.com 214-734-6816

1700 Tech Centre Pkwy. Suite 100,

Arlington, TX 76014

Lynbrook Solutions Marvin Taylor Jr. taylor@lynbrooksolutions.com 408-489-2321
1871 The Alameda #110, San Jose, CA

95126

Microland Computer Center Tim Hymel tim@microlandcomputers.com 985-626-7900
4331 Iberville Street Mandeville, La

70471

Morse Communications Manne Strand mstrand@morsecom.com 352-293-2029 P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 39441

NE Systems, Inc. Ed Padilla
ed.padilla@ne-

systems.net
661-288-7888 25106 Barnhill Rd , Santa Clara, CA 91350

PC Solutions Natasha Rolle sales@pcusa.net 305-667-0633 395 East Drive, Melbourne, FL  32904

Precision Task Group, Inc. Steve McCampbell mccampbells@ptg.com (713) 787-1115
9801 Westheimer #803, Houston, TX,

77042

Presidio Networked

Solutions
Susan Bacci sbacci@presidio.com 301-313-2054

1955 Lakeway Drive, Suite 220 Lewisville,

TX 75057

Prevailing Networks, Inc.

(dba, Total Care IT)
Charles Berry charles@totalcareit.com 321-473-3706 4937 SW 75 Ave, Miami, Fl 33155

Responsive Services

International Corp
Chris Allen chris.allen@responsive-services.com (806) 763-1586

6401 Indiana Ave., Suite B, Lubbock, TX,

79413

RF-IP, Inc Brandon Clark bclark@rfip.com 405-286-0928
7720 N Robinson Ave. Ste B3, Oklahoma

City, OK 73116

Roundstone Solutions, Inc. Timothy Joyce tim@roundstonesolutions.com 925-217-1177 383 Diablo Road, Danville, CA 94526

Sabyr Group, LLC
Eric Manthei, Managing

Director
emanthei@sabyr.com (409) 206-0827

40 Plantation Oaks Ln, Lumberton, TX

77657

Safari Micro Matt Kozlowski matt.kozlowski@safarimicro.com 480-360-1018
727 North Drive, Suite K, Melbourne, FL

32934

SHI International Corp Tom Miner, Phil Meyer
Floridateam@shi.com or 

dgembach@soliditnetwork s.com
813-342-8526 290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873

Sidepath, Inc. Annie Chow annie@sidepath.com 949-748-8700
22892 Mill Creek Dr., Laguna Hills, CA

92653

SmartWave Technologies Kevin Brangers kevin.brangers@smartwave.us 770-356-0326
22892 Mill Creek Dr., Laguna Hills, CA

92653

Solid Border, Inc. Robert Hofmann orders@solidborder.com 512-750-9047 1806 Turnmill St, San Antonio, TX 78248

Solid IT Networks, Inc.

Chris Gatchell, Dir of

Sales Support and Debbie 

Gembach- reporting

cgatchell@soliditnetworks. com or 

dgembach@soliditnetwork

s.com

603-522-5199 845 FM 407 E, Argyle, TX 76226

TBNG, Inc. Jeffrey Grande jgrande@tbngconsulting.com
(203) 874-9607

x100
500 Boston Post Road, Milford, CT 06460

Technology Assurance Labs

(TAL)
Shane Owens sowens@talabs.com 407-542-0662 PO Box 621960, Oviedo, FL 32762

Teksys, Inc. David Madrigal david.madrigal@teksys.com 678-938-9868 1623 Mcdonald, Houston, TX 7092

The Fulcrum Group, Inc David Johnson david@fulcrumgroup.net 817-337-0300
5600 Egg Farm Rd, Suite 452, Keller, TX

76248

Truly Creative Network

Solution, Inc.
Kevin Lunday klunday@trulycreative.com 909-680-3700

25703 Jefferson Avenue #20, Murrieta,

CA

Ultraviolet Networks LLC Aimee Sherif Aimee.sherif@ultraviolet.network.com 321-258-3877
826 Hunters Creek Drive, Melbourne, FL

32904

Unified ConneXions | HVE

ConneXions
Chuck Allsup callsup@hveconnexions.com 214.200.9129

2901 Summit Ave., Suite 100, Plano, TX

75074

Verteks Consulting Don Gulling dgulling@verteks.com 352-482-1450
2102 SW 20th Place, Suite 602, Ocala, FL

34471

Vology Cecilia Lee clee@vology.com 813-490-7077
4027 Tampa Road Suite 6000, Oldsmar,

FL 34677

VPLS Solutions, LLC. John Minnix jminnix@vplssolutions.com 310-597-9688
1744 W Katella Ave, Suite 200, Orange,

CA

Weaver Technologies, LLC Harvey Franco harvey.franco@weavertech.us 512-915-9151
106 Green Meadows Blvd,

Fredericksburg,

Westron Communications Dave Casey dcasey@westron.com 972.546.1441
2611 Internet Blvd., S-115 Frisco, TX

75034

Windstream Corporation, DBA 

Windstream

Communications

Mike Timperman mike.timperman@windstream.com 281-490-9248
1001 West Loop South, Suite# 740,

Richmond, TX 77407

Yellow Dog Networks Mark Stallard mstallard@yellowdognetworks.com 8167679364 9664 Marion Ridge KS MO 64137

Zones, Inc Carrie Woodson Carrie.Woodson@zones.com 253-205-3000
1102 15th Street SW Suite 254, Auburn,

WA 98001
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